PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
Inductors
TDK offers sample kit for the ERU 33 series of compact
high-current chokes
November 15, 2023
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) presents a sample kit for the B82559A*A033 series of shielded EPCOS ERU 33
high-current chokes. The sample kit (ordering number: B82559X033) contains two pieces of each of the six

Main features and benefits
● High saturation currents up to 83 A
● Low DC resistances down to 0.85 mΩ
● Very compact dimensions of only 33 x 33 x 15 mm
● Effective heat dissipation by directly attaching a heat sink
PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 2
Ordering Code Inductance
L [µH]
Rated Current
IR [A]
Saturation Current
Isat,100 °C [A]
DC Resistance (typ.)
RDC [Ω]
B82559A4322A033 3.2 58.0 83.0 0.85
B82559A4352A033 3.5 57.5 77.0 0.85
B82559A5472A033 4.7 45.5 71.0 1.20
B82559A5602A033 6.0 50.0 55.0 1.20
B82559A5682A033 6.8 47.5 47.0 1.20
B82559A5103A033 10.0 46.0 32.0 1.20
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a world leader in electronic solutions for the smart society based in Tokyo, Japan. Built on a
foundation of material sciences mastery, TDK welcomes societal transformation by resolutely remaining at the
forefront of technological evolution and deliberately “Attracting Tomorrow.” It was established in 1935 to